10/5/25, 5:23 PM

Match Centre

LVTA Juniors 2025-26 - Section 2

ROUND DATE TIME HOME PARTICIPANT RESULT Vs AWAY PARTICIPANT RESULT VENUE
1 Sat 11/10/2025 -- Traralgon Blue 'S BYE TRARALGON TA
1 Sat 11/10/2025 8:30AM Pax Hill 'S Traralgon Maroon CHURCHILLTC
1 Sat 11/10/2025 8:30AM Traralgon White 'S Traralgon Green TRARALGONTA
2 Sat 18/10/2025 == BYE Vs Traralgon White t.b.d.
2 Sat 18/10/2025 8:30AM Traralgon Green Vs Pax Hill TRARALGON TA
2 Sat 18/10/2025 8:30AM Traralgon Maroon 'S Traralgon Blue TRARALGON TA
3 Sat 25/10/2025 -i- Pax Hill vs BYE PAXHILLTC
3 Sat 25/10/2025 8:30 AM Traralgon White 'S Traralgon Blue TRARALGON TA
3 Sat 25/10/2025 8:30AM Traralgon Maroon 'S Traralgon Green TRARALGON TA
4 Sat 08/11/2025 -- BYE Vs Traralgon Green t.b.d.
4 Sat 08/11/2025 8:30AM Traralgon White S Traralgon Maroon TRARALGON TA
4 Sat 08/11/2025 8:30AM Traralgon Blue 'S Pax Hill TRARALGON TA
5 Sat 15/11/2025 -:- Traralgon Maroon 'S BYE TRARALGON TA
5 Sat 15/11/2025 8:30 AM Pax Hill vs Traralgon White PAXHILLTC
5 Sat 15/11/2025 8:30AM Traralgon Green 'S Traralgon Blue TRARALGON TA
) Sat 22/11/2025 -- BYE 'S Traralgon Blue t.b.d.
6 Sat 22/11/2025 8:30 AM Traralgon Maroon 'S Pax Hill TRARALGON TA
6 Sat 22/11/2025 8:30AM Traralgon Green Vs Traralgon White TRARALGON TA
7 Sat 29/11/2025 -i- Traralgon White Vs BYE TRARALGON TA
7 Sat 29/11/2025 8:30 AM Pax Hill 'S Traralgon Green PAXHILLTC
7 Sat 29/11/2025 8:30AM Traralgon Blue 'S Traralgon Maroon TRARALGON TA
8 Sat 06/12/2025 == BYE Vs Pax Hill t.bd.
8 Sat 06/12/2025 8:30AM Traralgon Blue Vs Traralgon White TRARALGON TA
8 Sat 06/12/2025 8:30AM Traralgon Green 'S Traralgon Maroon TRARALGON TA
9 Sat 13/12/2025 -- Traralgon Green Vs BYE TRARALGON TA
9 Sat 13/12/2025 8:30 AM Traralgon Maroon 'S Traralgon White TRARALGONTA
9 Sat 13/12/2025 8:30AM Pax Hill 'S Traralgon Blue CHURCHILLTC
10 Sat 31/01/2026 = BYE 'S Traralgon Maroon t.b.d.
10 Sat 31/01/2026 8:30AM Traralgon White Vs Pax Hill TRARALGON TA
10 Sat 31/01/2026 8:30AM Traralgon Blue Vs Traralgon Green TRARALGON TA
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ROUND DATE TIME HOME PARTICIPANT RESULT VS AWAY PARTICIPANT RESULT VENUE

11 Sat 07/02/2026 - Traralgon Blue Vs BYE TRARALGON TA
11 Sat 07/02/2026 8:30AM Pax Hill Vs Traralgon Maroon PAXHILLTC

11 Sat 07/02/2026 8:30AM Traralgon White Vs Traralgon Green TRARALGONTA
12 Sat 14/02/2026 - BYE Vs Traralgon White t.b.d.

12 Sat 14/02/2026 8:30AM Traralgon Green Vs Pax Hill TRARALGON TA
12 Sat 14/02/2026 8:30AM Traralgon Maroon Vs Traralgon Blue TRARALGON TA
13 Sat 21/02/2026 -i- Pax Hill Vs BYE PAXHILLTC

13 Sat 21/02/2026 8:30 AM Traralgon White 'S Traralgon Blue TRARALGONTA
13 Sat 21/02/2026 8:30AM Traralgon Maroon Vs Traralgon Green TRARALGONTA
14 Sat 28/02/2026 == BYE Vs Traralgon Green t.b.d.

14 Sat 28/02/2026 8:30AM Traralgon White Vs Traralgon Maroon TRARALGON TA
14 Sat 28/02/2026 8:30 AM Traralgon Blue Vs Pax Hill TRARALGON TA
SF[1] Sat 14/03/2026 8:30 AM 1st ladder S 4th ladder t.b.d.

SF[2] Sat 14/03/2026 8:30 AM 2nd ladder Vs 3rd ladder t.bd.

GF[3] Sat 21/03/2026 8:30 AM Winner SF[1] S Winner SF[2] t.b.d.
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